
 
Derby Bus Station
Normanton Sikh Temple
Pear Tree Osmaston Park Sainsbury's
Allenton The Mitre
Alvaston Barrett Street

4
0705
0719
0728
0735
0741

4
0745
0759
0808
0815
0821

4
0825
0839
0848
0855
0901

4 4 4 4
0900

Then
at
these
mins

30 00
past
each
hour
until

1430
0914 44 14 1444
0923 53 23 1453
0930 00 30 1500
0936 06 36 1506

4
1500
1515
1525
1532
1538

4
1530
1545
1555
1602
1608

4
1605
1620
1630
1637
1643

4
1635
1650
1700
1707
1713

4
1710
1725
1735
1742
1748

4
1750
1805
1815
1822
1828

4
1835
1849
1858
1905
1911

4
1935
1949
1958
2005
2011

4
2035
2049
2058
2105
2111

 
Alvaston Barrett Street
Allenton Varley Street
Pear Tree Osmaston Park Sainsbury's
Normanton Sikh Temple
Derby Bus Station

4
0701
0707
0714
0723
0740

4
0741
0747
0754
0803
0820

4
0821
0827
0834
0843
0900

4
0907
0913
0918
0926
0940

4 4 4 4
0937

Then
at
these
mins

07 37
past
each
hour
until

1507
0943 13 43 1513
0948 18 48 1518
0956 26 56 1526
1010 40 10 1540

4
1541
1547
1552
1600
1615

4
1608
1616
1622
1630
1645

4
1643
1651
1657
1705
1720

4
1713
1721
1727
1735
1750

4
1748
1754
1759
1807
1821

4
1828
1834
1839
1847
1901

4
1912
1918
1923
1931
1945

4
2012
2018
2023
2031
2045

 
Derby Bus Station
Normanton Sikh Temple
Pear Tree Osmaston Park Sainsbury's
Allenton The Mitre
Alvaston Barrett Street

4
0800
0814
0823
0830
0836

4 4 4 4
0900

Then
at
these
mins

30 00
past
each
hour
until

1730
0914 44 14 1744
0923 53 23 1753
0930 00 30 1800
0936 06 36 1806

4
1835
1849
1858
1905
1911

4
1935
1949
1958
2005
2011

4
2035
2049
2058
2105
2111

 
Alvaston Barrett Street
Allenton Varley Street
Pear Tree Osmaston Park Sainsbury's
Normanton Sikh Temple
Derby Bus Station

4
0737
0743
0748
0756
0810

4
0837
0843
0848
0856
0910

4
0907
0913
0918
0926
0940

4 4 4 4
0937

Then
at
these
mins

07 37
past
each
hour
until

1807
0943 13 43 1813
0948 18 48 1818
0956 26 56 1826
1010 40 10 1840

4
1912
1918
1923
1931
1945

4
2012
2018
2023
2031
2045

4 Derby to Alvaston

through Normanton and Allenton - Valid from Saturday, August 30, 2025 to Friday, December 19, 2025

Monday to Friday - Alvaston Barrett Street

Monday to Friday - Derby Bus Station

Saturday - Alvaston Barrett Street

Saturday - Derby Bus Station


	Monday to Friday - Alvaston Barrett Street
	Monday to Friday - Derby Bus Station
	Saturday - Alvaston Barrett Street
	Saturday - Derby Bus Station

