

## 4 Derby to Alvaston

through Normanton and Allenton - Valid from Saturday, August 30, 2025 to Friday, December 19, 2025

### Monday to Friday - Alvaston Barrett Street

	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4		
Derby Bus Station	0705	0745	0825	0900	30	00	1430	1500	1530	1605	1635	1710	1750	1835	1935	2035		
Normanton Sikh Temple	0719	0759	0839	0914	Then at these mins	44	14	past each hour until	1444	1515	1545	1620	1650	1725	1805	1849	1949	2049
Pear Tree Osmaston Park Sainsbury's	0728	0808	0848	0923	53	23	1453	1525	1555	1630	1700	1735	1815	1858	1958	2058		
Allenton The Mitre	0735	0815	0855	0930	00	30	1500	1532	1602	1637	1707	1742	1822	1905	2005	2105		
Alvaston Barrett Street	0741	0821	0901	0936	06	36	1506	1538	1608	1643	1713	1748	1828	1911	2011	2111		

### Monday to Friday - Derby Bus Station

	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4		
Alvaston Barrett Street	0701	0741	0821	0907	0937	07	37	1507	1541	1608	1643	1713	1748	1828	1912	2012		
Allenton Varley Street	0707	0747	0827	0913	0943	Then at these mins	13	43	past each hour until	1513	1547	1616	1651	1721	1754	1834	1918	2018
Pear Tree Osmaston Park Sainsbury's	0714	0754	0834	0918	0948	18	48	1518	1552	1622	1657	1727	1759	1839	1923	2023		
Normanton Sikh Temple	0723	0803	0843	0926	0956	26	56	1526	1600	1630	1705	1735	1807	1847	1931	2031		
Derby Bus Station	0740	0820	0900	0940	1010	40	10	1540	1615	1645	1720	1750	1821	1901	1945	2045		

### Saturday - Alvaston Barrett Street

	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4		
Derby Bus Station	0800	0900	30	00	1730	1835	1935	2035		
Normanton Sikh Temple	0814	0914	Then at these mins	44	14	past each hour until	1744	1849	1949	2049
Pear Tree Osmaston Park Sainsbury's	0823	0923	53	23	1753	1858	1958	2058		
Allenton The Mitre	0830	0930	00	30	1800	1905	2005	2105		
Alvaston Barrett Street	0836	0936	06	36	1806	1911	2011	2111		

### Saturday - Derby Bus Station

	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4		
Alvaston Barrett Street	0737	0837	0907	0937	07	37	1807	1912	2012		
Allenton Varley Street	0743	0843	0913	0943	Then at these mins	13	43	past each hour until	1813	1918	2018
Pear Tree Osmaston Park Sainsbury's	0748	0848	0918	0948	18	48	1818	1923	2023		
Normanton Sikh Temple	0756	0856	0926	0956	26	56	1826	1931	2031		
Derby Bus Station	0810	0910	0940	1010	40	10	1840	1945	2045		